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gemeentepark Brasschaat 19/08/2017

Ereprijs Frans Laureyssens

80m horden 0,762m     Cad Dames  Uur=14:13

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 0.0

Udechukwu Hilary         KAPE A1 1765 12.6503
Stuer Michelle           AVKA A2 1301 16.4303

100m horden 0,762m    Sch Dames  Uur=14:14

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -0.5

Hasselton Amy NED 1 9904 16.8601
Vanthillo Cordulle       ESAK A2 3696 17.4101
Thijs Femke              HAKI A3 3324 18.2801

100m horden 0,914m    Cad Heren  Uur=14:17

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -0.6

Vanuytven Maurice        VMOL A1 4891 Mas 18.6765

110m horden 0,914m    Sch Heren  Uur=14:20

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -0.1

Hofkens Siemen           HAKI A1 3092 17.2301

100 meter                  JSM Dames  Uur=14:35

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -1.3

Van Hoeck Ine            ACHL A1 1886 Sen 13.2296
Heynderickx Lotte        ACBR A2 2416 Sen 13.7997
Van Stokkum Eline        ACBR A3 446 Jun 13.9899
Obasohan Roselyn         OLSE A4 4143 Mas 14.9572
De Winter Jolien         ACBR A5 2456 Sen 15.1795
Peeters Katelijne        ACBR A6 1463 Sen 15.7997

100 meter                  JSM Heren  Uur=14:46

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -1.1

Shamamta Ammar Zeyad Ali* OLSE A1 2473 Sen 11.6995
Ceulemans Yannick        ACBR A2 2009 Sen 11.8794
Stevens Yannik           KAPE A3 2047 Sen 12.0894
Simons Stefan            LYRA A4 2977 Sen 12.1191
Havermans Mike           ACHL A5 3226 Sen 12.8297
Vanuytven Maurice        VMOL A6 4891 Mas 13.9465

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 0.0

Van den Eynden Jordi     KAPE A1 478 Jun 11.3098
Anouhu Abdul Rahman      OLSE A2 939 Jun 11.3998
Van De Voorde Gerben     ACW O3 2681 Sen 11.4290
Clockaerts Remko         HAKI A4 622 Jun 11.7999
Elands Lennert NED 5 9907 Mas 11.8778
Sellekaerts Viktor       HAKI A6 623 Jun 12.1299
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Ereprijs Frans Laureyssens

100 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=14:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -0.8

Wynen Silke              VMOL A1 964 14.7003
Van Riel Fien            ACBR A2 2064 15.2302
Van Den Neucker Jorien   AVKA A3 1218 16.1003

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : -0.4

De Bie Catherine         ACBR A1 856 12.8002
Udechukwu Hilary         KAPE A2 1765 13.3403
Yamba Laila              VMOL A3 961 13.4203
Theeuws Kate             LYRA A4 1444 13.5403

100 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=14:55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -0.5

Kalu Okoma Prince*       OLSE A1 1840 12.5002
Vandeweyer Dries         GEEL A2 1680 13.3603
Horrevorst Dries         ABES A3 861 13.8702

100 meter                  Sch Dames  Uur=14:59

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -0.8

Thijs Femke              HAKI A1 3324 13.9601
Luyten Julie             ACBR A2 3671 14.4701

100 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=15:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -0.1

Saerens Maarten          HAKI A1 3599 11.2400
D'hoedt Severijn         ACME O2 3107 11.4800
Bouwens Dylan            OLSE A3 2759 12.0700
Dillen Brandon           OLSE A4 3614 12.5700
Hofkens Siemen           HAKI A5 3092 12.7601
Van Dyck Jens            LYRA A6 3175 13.0101

300 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=15:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Stuer Michelle           AVKA A1 1301 52.0803
Van Den Neucker Jorien   AVKA A2 1218 55.1603

300 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=15:22

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vandeweyer Dries         GEEL A1 1680 42.5103
Horrevorst Dries         ABES A2 861 44.1502

300 meter                  Sch Dames  Uur=15:26
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Ereprijs Frans Laureyssens

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Masson Ilona FCHA1 2662 41.4401
Vanthillo Cordulle       ESAK A2 3696 47.2901
Samoy Ameline            ACBR A3 2955 49.3500

300 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=15:30

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

D'hoedt Severijn         ACME O1 3107 35.6500
Vanleke Tibo             LYRA A2 3267 40.5801
Dillen Brandon           OLSE A3614 NG 00

300 meter                  JSM Dames  Uur=15:33

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Laer Emma            KAPE A1 365 Jun 38.9698
Merckx Kim               BRAB A2 2165 Sen 48.7496
De Winter Jolien         ACBR A3 2456 Sen 51.5595
Peeters Katelijne        ACBR A4 1463 Sen 52.8297

300 meter                  JSM Heren  Uur=15:45

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Shamamta Ammar Zeyad Ali* OLSE A1 2473 Sen 36.0295
Sellekaerts Viktor       HAKI A2 623 Jun 40.1299
Ceulemans Yannick        ACBR A3 2009 Sen 40.2894
Vanuytven Maurice        VMOL A4 4891 Mas 43.3565
Verstynen Peter          BRAB A5 5791 Mas 43.9568

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Van De Voorde Gerben     ACW O1 2681 Sen 34.9890
Peeters Dries            ACBR A2 409 Jun 36.3799
Clockaerts Remko         HAKI A3 622 Jun 36.8299
Simons Stefan            LYRA A4 2977 Sen 39.7091
Havermans Mike           ACHL A5 3226 Sen 40.2497
Elands Lennert NED 9907 Mas NG 78

800 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=16:12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Deckers Lowie            OLSE A1 942 2:30.8302

mijl                       JSM Heren  Uur=16:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vermeiren Dirk           ACBR A1 6428 Mas 4:45.6671
Wouters Roel             ACBR A2 5787 Mas 4:49.0178

kogelstoten 4,000kg        JSM Dames  Uur=14:29

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
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Ereprijs Frans Laureyssens

Vanthillo Lynn           ACBR A1 1865 Sen 10.7689
Stuer Kim                AVKA A2 4410 Mas 10.0382
Blockhuysen Cindy        AVKA A3 3767 Mas 9.4174
Obasohan Roselyn         OLSE A4 4143 Mas 8.3472

discuswerpen 2,000kg       JSM Heren  Uur=14:55

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Dekker Stephan NED 1 9901 Sen 54.91
Zaw Thomas NED 2 9902 Sen 45.49
Truyts Timothy           ACBR A3 3261 Sen 44.3089
Groot Niels NED 4 9903 Sen 36.86
Vander Avert Dirk        KAPE A5 5624 Mas 34.0272
Van Der Mee Albert NED 6 9905 Mas 32.1360
Everdijk Nick NED 7 9906 Sen 32.0188

verspringen                Cad Dames  Uur=16:10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Wind

De Bie Catherine         ACBR A1 856 5.04m  0.002
Yamba Laila              VMOL A2 961 4.93m  1.203
Van Riel Fien            ACBR A3 2064 4.07m  0.002
Van Den Neucker Jorien   AVKA A4 1218 4.05m  0.003
Malfliet Line            VOLH O5 1664 3.95m  0.003
Wynen Silke              VMOL A6 964 3.87m  0.003
Stuer Michelle           AVKA A7 1301 3.62m  0.603
Theeuws Kate             LYRA A1444 NG  0.003

verspringen                Sch Dames  Uur=16:11

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Wind

Hasselton Amy NED 1 9904 5.40m  0.001
Vanaenrode Amelien       AVT L2 3011 5.36m  1.300
Ysewyn Emma              VOLH O3 3800 4.55m  0.001
Luyten Julie             ACBR A4 3671 4.44m  1.201

kogelstoten 7,260kg        JSM Heren  Uur=15:12

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Truyts Timothy           ACBR A0 3261 Sen 13.1689

discuswerpen 1,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:49

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vanthillo Lynn           ACBR A1 1865 Sen 38.4389
Nagels Lotte             ACBR A2 1461 Sen 35.7796
Stuer Kim                AVKA A3 4410 Mas 28.9982
Blockhuysen Cindy        AVKA A4 3767 Mas 27.8274
Francken Margaux         DUFF A5 2354 Sen 27.3895

verspringen                Cad Heren  Uur=16:37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Wind

Kalu Okoma Prince*       OLSE A1 1840 5.75m  0.002
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Ereprijs Frans Laureyssens

Vandeweyer Dries         GEEL A2 1680 5.03m  0.003

verspringen                Sch Heren  Uur=16:38

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Wind

Saerens Maarten          HAKI A1 3599 5.83m  0.000
Van Dyck Jens            LYRA A2 3175 5.42m  0.001

polsstokspringen           AC Dames  Uur=17:00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vander Avert Jonas       KAPE A1 3084 Sch 3.91m00
Deprez Jacques           ACBR A2 914 Jun 3.60m98
Medina Severino Emma     ACW O3 3366 Sch 3.10m00
Hendrikx Joren           ZWAT A4 3338 Sen 3.00m83
Menten Leon              OLSE A5 660 Cad 3.00m03
Ferny Sam                ACBR A6 1409 Cad 2.80m02
FabrÈ Lena               VOLH O7 763 Jun 2.80m99
Van Herck Stan           BRAB A8 1599 Cad 2.80m03
Van der Poel Thomas      BRAB A9 1746 Cad 2.70m03
Merckx Irma              ASVO O10 3554 Sch 2.60m01
Malfliet Line            VOLH O1664 Cad GP 03
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